73.BJORN FAHLEN
64.HAKAN NORDLUND
52.BERTH-OWE MORITZ
91.BENGT FYHR
56.ANDERS LOFSTROM
77.0LA PERSSON
86.KENNETH INGESSON
51.PETER OLLAS
88.ANDERS LINDGREN
87.STEFAN JOHANSSON
58.NORLIN/DOSS
69.BO E ERIKSSON
71.MAJ WESTERLUND

85.NICLAS GUDMUNDSSON

65.JIM THOMSON
66.ELISABET DOLFF
74.HILLEVI AHLSTROM
61.PER-OLOF VESTLUND
81.SAM ANDERSSON
83.STIG ASBERG

75.PER ARNE FORSLUND

72.BENGT ABRAHAMSSOM

53.GORAN JONSSON
76.BJORN VESTMAN
54.LARS BRYNGELSSON
79.5-A BLOMQVIST
90.JOHNNY HELGHE
80.JOEL BLOMQVIST
92.MAGNUS LARSSON

67.CHRISTINA BLOMKVIST

84.BENGT OHMAN
50.ROGER GRANBERG

FALUN
FALUN
MORA
RATTVIK
OSTHAMMAR
TALLBEG
BORLANGE
RATTVIK
MORA
SVARDSJO
MORA
ORNAS
ALVKARLEBY
LUDVIKA
NAs

FALUN
SOLLERON
BORLANGE
SVARDSJO
HASSELBY
LEKSAND
RATTVIK
MORA
BORLANGE
NORA
LEKSAND
FALUN
LEKSAND
SILJANSNAS
FALUN
VIKARBYN
HEDEMORA

PACKARD CLIPPER -55
OPEL KADETT -83
SAAB 99 -83
CHRYSLER -60
STUDEBAKER CHAMPION -47
VOLVO PV -60

VOLVO DUETT -53
MERCEDES -83
VOLVO DUETT

OPEL SENATOR -82
VOLVO AMAZON -70
CHEVROLET -53

MB 220 -71

OPEL ASCONA -77
VOLVO VALP -63
SAAB -76

FORD TAUNUS 20M TS -66
BUICK RIVIERA -65
VOLVO AMAZON -67
VOLVO PV -60
MAZDA 323 -84
VOLVO 480

DKW JUNIOR DL -62
VOLVO PV -64
PONTIAC LEMANS -67
VOLVO AMAZON -65
VOLVO PV

VOLVO 144 -70
PLYMOUTH -60

BMW 3,0 -72

FORD TAUNUS 17M -68
CITROEN

P R B W WNNWWNNNNWBENWWPEWENWWEEEENPAWW

208
207
196
189
188
188
185
178
173
172
170
168
166
161
158
155
154
153
153
153
151
148
146
144
143
142
142
139
136
135
130
128



60.GUNNAR WIKMAN
78.0VE SANDBERG
62.PER ERIKSSON
63.BJORN WEISMANN
70.JOHAN MATZ

82.ULF OHMAN
59.BENGT SAHLANDER
68.GUNNAR ANDERSSON
57.ANTON HEDIN
55.HANS-ERIK OLSSON
89.PETER HOLMBERG

SATER
SAXDALEN
FALUN
FALUN
NEDRE GARDSJO
NORBERG
FALUN
TORSANG
GUSTAFS
SOLLERON
RATTVIK

MORRIS MINOR TRAVELLER-59
OPEL KADETT C C:E -77
VW -73

SAAB 96 -63

JAGUAR MK V -52
VAUXHALL VIVA -65
VOLVO 142 -73

VW 1303 S -73

VOLVO PV -61

OPEL KADETT -70
VOLVO AMAZON

BRUTIT

125
120
118
111
110
110
108
102

98

93





